CASENO

SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392
SPUD-1392

NAME

Terry N. Church

Smoking Oaks Addition, Inc.

City Park Greeley

Terra Firma Investment, LLC

B M C Inc.

VSI Real Estate Co., LLC

PVI Oklahoma, LLC

Guest Jimmy, Thach Donna S.

Mid South Management, Inc.

Okla. City Park

Trosper Nan Ettta Irrev. Trust
Swindle Mary Jo Living Trust

W. Harvey Sparkman, LLC

1930 SE 29th St., LLC c/o Bob & Jay Gilson
Myers and Myers, Inc.

Pelfrey Rosemarie Rev. Trust

1930 SE 29th St., LLC

Trosper David & Jeanine Living Trust
Hines Joseph E., Hines Sandra L.

ADDRESS

1712 Parkway Dr.

1712 Parkway Dr.

420 W. Main, Ste. 700
3245 S. Hattie Ave.
9229 S. 1-35 Service Rd.
120 S. Centralw Ave., Ste. 1000
PO Box 95756

7413 Clayton Dr.

PO Box 61621

420 W. Main, Ste. 700
1716 SE 29th St.

100 W. Ranchwood Ct.
PO Box 96558

3420 Hickory Rdg.

PO Box 1016

9000 S. Choctaw Rd.
1930 SE 29th St.

1709 SE Grand Blvd.
1908 Melody

CITY

Moore, OK

Moore, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Moore, OK

St. Louis, MO
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Savannah, GA
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Edmond, OK
Edmond, OK
Choctaw, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Ardmore, OK

ZIPCODE
73160
73160
73102
73129
73160
63105
73143
73132
31420
73102
73129
73139
73143
73013
73083
73020
73129
73129
73401



